LED UFO HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
UHB2A STANDARD series
▶	DESIGN - LED UFO HIGH BAY with Q-base Standard Series is extremely
efficient with a 170lm/W output. Die-cast aluminum housing with excellent heat

English
UHB2A STANDARD series
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions
Pcs. in
middle
box
Middle box size
Middle
box
weight
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight UPC GTIN 14
in middle box GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-09MW-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 81012811370 20810128113704 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 81012811371 20810128113711 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 81012811369 20810128113698 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 81012811434 20810128114343 30810128114340
ASD-09IR50-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 0.9 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 10.7 lbs 81012811679 10810128116791 20810128116798
ASD-06RC 5-11/16" x 1-3/4" x 13/16" 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 81012811437 30810128114371 40810128114378
BLD-RM40R 15-11/16" x 15-11/16" x 5-9/16" - - - 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 32.5 lbs 81005073850 - 20810050738501
BLD-RM60R 15-11/16" x 5-3/4" x 5-3/4" - - - 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 37.7 lbs 81012811215 - 20810128112158
ASD-EMB40 8-3/8" x 5-3/16" x 4-13/16" - - - 6 20.5" x 10.8" x 16.7" 31 lbs 81012811677 - 10810128116777
ASD-EMB60 8-3/8" x 5-3/16" x 4-13/16" - - - 6 20.5" x 10.8" x 16.7" 33,6 lbs 81012811678 - 10810128116784
BLD-GM60R-HV 14-1/2" x 3-1/16" x 1-7/8" - - - 5 20.5" x 10.8" x 16.7" 41.9 lbs 81012811214 - 10810128112144
RN1 5-1/8" x 1-1/4" x 5/8" - - - 50 13" x 9.8" x 6.5" 8.3 lbs 81005073522 - 20810050735227
ASD-H-M10 3-5/16" x 2-1/16" x 7/8" - - - 50 12.6" x 7.7" x 6.9" 12.1 lbs 81920102531 - 20819201025316
ASD-H-M12 3-1/2" x 2-5/16" x 1" - - - 50 11.6" x 5.8" x 4.1" 17.6 lbs 81005073055 - 10810050730553
ASD-HS-M10 3-7/8" x 1-5/8" x 1-5/16" - - - 50 11.4" x 11.4" x 8.3" 12.6 lbs 81005073116 - 10810050731161
ASD-PMB-UHB 2-3/8" x 1-9/16" x 2-13/16" - - - 50 13.9" x 9.7" x 7.1" 33.7 lbs 81005073152 - 10810050731529
ASD-PMBJB-UHB 4-3/4" x 5-1/16" x 7-3/16" - - - 40 17.7" x 11.4" x 21.3" 34.4 lbs 81005073699 - 20810050736996
ASD-SMB-UHB2A-WH 10-5/8" x 10-5/8" x 8-1/4" - - - 20 20.3" x 17.1" x 15.8" 41.5 lbs 81012811569 - 10810128115695
ASD-SMB-UHB2A-BK 10-5/8" x 10-5/8" x 8-1/4" - - - 20 20.3" x 17.1" x 15.8" 41.5 lbs 81012811568 - 10810128115688
ASD-L60A-UHB2A 9-15/16" x 9-15/16" x 9/16" - - - 20 12.3" x 11.7" x 8.7" 9.3 lbs 81012811588 - 10810128115886
ASD-L60B-UHB2A 11-5/16" x 11-5/16" x 1/2" - - - 20 12.2" x 12.2" x 9.5" 11.9 lbs 81012811589 - 10810128115893
ASD-L60C-UHB2A 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 7/16" - - - 20 12.20" x 12.20" x 9.45" 6.6 lbs 81019020112 - 10810190201128
ASD-L60D-UHB2A 10-13/16" x 10-13/16" x 7/16" - - - 20 13.19" x 13.19" x 6.30" 9.9 lbs 81019020113 - 10810190201135
ASD-L60E-UHB2A 13-15/16" x 13-15/16" x 5/16" - - - 20 15.35" x 15.35" x 9.45" 21.2 lbs 81019020114 - 10810190201142